IS2064S/B
Bluetooth® 4.2 ROM Stereo Audio SoC
IS2064.book  Page 1  Tuesday, March 14, 2017  9:34 AM
Features
• Qualified for Bluetooth v4.2 specification
• ROM SoC that supports Stereo Mode (audio play-
back on two Bluetooth audio devices)
• Bluetooth Audio Profiles

tion includes an integrated battery voltage sensor, a
battery charger, a switching regulator, and LDOs.
Table 1 provides ordering information of the IS2064S/B
SoC.
TABLE 1: ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Bluetooth Version Package Part Number
IS2064S Bluetooth 4.2, ROM SoC with integrated
1 microphone and stereo speaker output,
I2S digital interface
8x8x0.9 mm, 68-QFN package IS2064S-114SM
IS2064B Bluetooth 4.2, ROM SoC with integrated
2 microphones and stereo speaker output
and I2S digital interface
5x5x0.9 mm, 61-BGA package IS2064B-114SM
DS60001475A-Page 2 Advance Information  2017 Microchip Technology Inc.
IS2064S/B
IS2064.book  Page 3  Tuesday, March 14, 2017  9:34 AM
Figure 1 illustrates a typical block diagram of the
IS2064S/B SoC.
FIGURE 1: IS2064S/B SOC BLOCK DIAGRAM
Note 1: IS2064B only.
2: IS2064S only.
 2017 Microchip Technology Inc. Advance Information DS60001475A-Page 3